U.EUELLE

Born 09/04/1990
Breed Charolais

EEI cov

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat'ona' CHASWEF035202048790

Herdbook number

FIN 4878

Evaluation published 04.11.2025

Genomic proven

No

Current
evaluation

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/CHASWEF035202048790/CHA

22/02/2026
PGS 3 Amateur
- 187 Chris CHASWEMO026413000385
' CHASWEM003225018787 S| ASTRID
CHASWEF003225015785
MGS 82 P Diplom
CHASWEMO006491008279
M.ECUELL
U.EUELLE MGD
N S WER035202025383 CHASWEF006491002176
IMELL
e CHASWEMO006806009
173

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

82
74
75
73
93
71
80
110
108
106
89
105
104
105
101
101
79
100
87
99
97
98




Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 104 [ |

Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 100
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