

Born	4/9/1990
Breed	Charolais
Sex	Cow
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	CHASWEF035202048790
Herdbook number	
FIN	4878

<b>Genomic proven</b>
No

Sire	187 Chris CHASWEM003225018787	PGS	3 Amateur CHASWEM026413000385
		PGD	ASTRID CHASWEF003225015785
Dam	U.EUELLE CHASWEF035202025383	MGS	82 P Diplom CHASWEM006491008279
		MGD	M.ECUELL CHASWEF006491002176
		MGDS	IMELL CHASWEM006806009 173

Evaluation published **14.04.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	81							
Growth	74							
Daily carcass gain	74							
Yearling weight, direct	72							
Birth weight, direct	93							
Weaning weight gain, direct	70							
Post-weaning gain	79							
Slaughter quality	109							
Carcass fat score	108							
Carcass conformation score	106							
Dam	89							
Calving	105							
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	104							
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	105							
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	101							
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	101							
Milk	79							
Birth weight, maternal	100							
Yearling weight, maternal	87							
Birth	99							
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	97							
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	98							

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	104	
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	100	

